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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2100 2100 2100



Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students No. of students No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 3254 2712 5966 5723 243 0 3782 1067 3820 30 0 999
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2017-18) 1600 2346 (2019-20) 962 97 185000 (One Lakh and Eighty 192
five thousand)
(2018-19) 2100 2235 (2020-21) 968 87 185000 (One Lakh and Eighty 185
five thousand)
(2019-20) 2100 2135 (2021-22) 971 55 185000 (One Lakh and Eighty 224

five thousand)



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22

Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
Library 2500000 (Twenty five lakhs)
New Equipment for Laboratories 800000 (Eight Lakhs)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 500000 (Five Lakhs)
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 325456897 (Thirty two crore fifty fo
ur lakhs fifty six thousand eight hu
ndred and ninety seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other 1300000 (One crore thirty lakhs )
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc. 200000 (Two lakhs)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21

Utilised Amount

2500000 (Twenty five Lakhs)
500000 (Five Lakhs)

500000 (Five Lakhs)

314559926 (0)

13000000 (One crore thirty lakhs )

200000 (two lakhs)

2019-20

Utilised Amount

2200000 (Twenty two lakhs)
500000 (Five Lakhs)

500000 (Five Lakhs)

284519876 (Twenty eight crore fort
y five lakhs ninettn thousand eight
hundred and sdeventy six)

13000000 (One crore thirty lakhs )

200000 (two lakhs)

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Dr Seema Shekar

2 Dr Anugrah Tiwari

3 Dr Shekar Varma

4 Dr Sheeba Himani
Sharma

5 J K LAL

6 Dr Rabindra Kumar

7 Dr B P Singh

Age

55

53

59

54

62

52

Designation

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

195

189

328

204

264

204

308

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

10-04-
2006

04-10-
2006

18-03-
1997

27-07-
2005

25-07-
2000

27-07-
2005

06-11-
1996

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dr G K Srivastava

Dr Rahul Srivastava

Dr Santosh Kumar

Yadav

Dr Prabha Singh

Dr Anant Kirti Tiwari

Dr S K Rai

Shri S Dan

Dr Manoj Kumar

Srivastava

Dr Shushma John

Dr S C Baranwal

Dr Mohd Tanveer

Alam

Dr Atul Kumar Singh

Dr Xavier M Raj

42

44

45

62

52

54

66

58

56

51

44

45

47

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

171

203

159

350

299

196

484

324

204

207

187

185

217

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-04- -
2008

24-08- -
2005

22-05- -
2009

01-05- -
1993

22-08- -
1995

23-11- —
2005

10-04- —
1982

01-07- -
1995

27-07- -
2005

29-04- -
2005

20-02- -
2007

20-02- —
2007

21-06- -
2004

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Dr K B Gupta

Dr A K Jaiswal

Dr N KSrivastava

Dr Esther C Das

Dr P N Singh

Dr Arvind Kumar

Singh

Dr S D Sharma

Dr Subhash P D

Dr M R Tanveer

Dr A K Eklof

Dr M H Khan

Dr C P Gupta

Dr Amit Masih

45

47

47

42

39

41

59

58

54

60

60

49

43

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

207

189

189

175

175

157

271

343

323

216

296

215

151

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-04-
2005

18-10-
2006

18-10-
2006

20-12-
2007

20-12-
2007

22-05-
2009

08-01-
1990

16-07-
1993

12-06-
1995

15-07-
2004

06-11-
1997

29-06-
2004

10-01-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Dr ] K Pandey

Mr Rohit Srivastava

Dr A K Nishad

Dr H O Gupta

Dr V P Srivastava

Dr S A Khan

Dr Archana

Srivastava

Dr C O Samuel

Dr N Srivastava

DrKS Das

DR S DOMINIC

RAJKUMAR

Dr Nidhi Lal

Dr R N Samuel

44

46

61

47

48

46

38

55

55

45

51

49

57

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

163

163

341

218

218

218

148

325

280

217

200

151

267

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-01-
2009

12-01-
2009

07-02-
1994

27-05-
2004

27-05-
2004

27-05-
2004

31-03-
2008

12-06-
1995

05-03-
1999

18-06-
2004

23-11-
2005

04-01-
2008

02-04-
1991

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Dr M Anto Claver

Dr Deepak Singh

Dr C Vijayakumar

Dr Issac L Mathew

Dr Krishan Deo

Dr ) P Yadav

Dr Pooja Anand

Dr Shoeb Ahmad

Ansari

Dr Nitu Srivastav

Dr Shri Ram

Chauhan

Dr Sunita Potter

Shri Amit Verma

Dr Neelima
Chaturvedi

52

47

53

42

44

48

42

42

41

38

53

33

58

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

217

187

186

163

140

140

140

164

122

56

188

118

81

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

16-06-
2004

12-01-
2007

18-01-
2007

06-01-
2009

19-11-
2008

21-10-
2009

21-10-
2009

25-11-
2008

02-08-
2011

03-10-
2017

17-11-
2006

23-09-
2013

09-09-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Dr Rekha Rani
Mishra

Dr Sushma
Srivastava

Dr Samson Surendra
Das

Dr Archana Charan
Dr Rashmi Prabha
Shukla

Dr Sangita Mishra
Mrs Monee Xavier
Dr Suchitra Elias

Dr Jilajeet
Chaudhary

Dr Ashutosh Isaiah
Dr Shashank Kumar
Singh

Dr Meenakshi John

Dr Sayada Khatoon

54

54

64

45

52

55

41

52

40

46

36

40

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

223

211

221

221

191

94

60

60

60

96

35

141

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-12-
2004

02-12-
2004

12-02-
2004

02-12-
2004

17-08-
2006

01-09-
2014

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

01-07-
2017

04-07-
2007

07-08-
2019

24-11-
2011

10-07-
2018

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Mr Rakesh Mishra

Mr R M Mishra

Ms Saba Nazeen

Mr Brijesh Kumar

Verma

Mr V K Srivastava

Mr Ajay Kumar Singh

Dr Ritu Sagar

Ms Shweta Johnson

Mr Devesh Kumar

Tripathi

Mr Ajay Prasad
Upadhyay

Dr Harikesh Kumar

Mr Yonatan Dillu

Ms Anju Maurya

61

66

45

70

65

41

50

31

26

29

33

24

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

LLM

LLM

M.A

LLM

LLM

M.Ed

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A.

(Sociology)

Ph.D

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc(Phy)

180

180

128

180

180

140

118

36

48

33

13

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2007

04-07-
2007

24-11-
2011

04-07-
2007

04-07-
2007

01-10-
2010

04-09-
2013

10-07-
2019

01-08-
2022

25-08-
2018

11-09-
2019

01-07-
2021

07-09-
2022

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



86

87

88

Ms Meenakshi Singh
Mr Dharmesh
Kumar

Ms Aradhana Saron
Dutt

22

33

36

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Female

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A.(History)

M.Ed

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

10-09-
2022

10-07-
2018

01-09-
2022

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



