

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-14234

Institute Name: St. Andrews P.G. College, Gorakhpur

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2100	2100	2100			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		2712	5966	5723	243	0	3782	1067	3820	30	0	999

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	1600	2346	(2019-20)	962	97	185000 (One Lakh and Eighty five thousand)	192
(2018-19)	2100	2235	(2020-21)	968	87	185000 (One Lakh and Eighty five thousand)	185
(2019-20)	2100	2135	(2021-22)	971	55	185000 (One Lakh and Eighty five thousand)	224

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	2500000 (Twenty five lakhs)	2500000 (Twenty five Lakhs)	2200000 (Twenty two lakhs)
New Equipment for Laboratories	800000 (Eight Lakhs)	500000 (Five Lakhs)	500000 (Five Lakhs)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	500000 (Five Lakhs)	500000 (Five Lakhs)	500000 (Five Lakhs)
Annual Operational Expenditure		'	
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	325456897 (Thirty two crore fifty fo ur lakhs fifty six thousand eight hu ndred and ninety seven)	314559926 (0)	284519876 (Twenty eight crore fort y five lakhs ninettn thousand eight hundred and sdeventy six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1300000 (One crore thirty lakhs)	13000000 (One crore thirty lakhs)	13000000 (One crore thirty lakhs)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	200000 (Two lakhs)	200000 (two lakhs)	200000 (two lakhs)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the
	buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes	
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings	

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Seema Shekar	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	195	Yes	10-04- 2006		Regular
2	Dr Anugrah Tiwari	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	189	Yes	04-10- 2006		Regular
3	Dr Shekar Varma	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	328	Yes	18-03- 1997		Regular
4	Dr Sheeba Himani Sharma	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	27-07- 2005		Regular
5	J K LAL	62	Other	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	25-07- 2000		Regular
6	Dr Rabindra Kumar	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	27-07- 2005		Regular
7	Dr B P Singh	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	308	Yes	06-11- 1996		Regular

8	Dr G K Srivastava	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	171	Yes	12-04- 2008	 Regular
9	Dr Rahul Srivastava	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	203	Yes	24-08- 2005	 Regular
10	Dr Santosh Kumar Yadav	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	159	Yes	22-05- 2009	 Regular
11	Dr Prabha Singh	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	350	Yes	01-05- 1993	 Regular
12	Dr Anant Kirti Tiwari	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	299	Yes	22-08- 1995	 Regular
13	Dr S K Rai	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	23-11- 2005	 Regular
14	Shri S Dan	66	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	484	Yes	10-04- 1982	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	Dr Manoj Kumar Srivastava	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	324	Yes	01-07- 1995	 Regular
16	Dr Shushma John	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	204	Yes	27-07- 2005	 Regular
17	Dr S C Baranwal	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	29-04- 2005	 Regular
18	Dr Mohd Tanveer Alam	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	187	Yes	20-02- 2007	 Regular
19	Dr Atul Kumar Singh	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	185	Yes	20-02- 2007	 Regular
20	Dr Xavier M Raj	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	21-06- 2004	 Regular

21	Dr K B Gupta	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	29-04- 2005	 Regular
22	Dr A K Jaiswal	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	189	Yes	18-10- 2006	 Regular
23	Dr N KSrivastava	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	189	Yes	18-10- 2006	 Regular
24	Dr Esther C Das	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	175	Yes	20-12- 2007	 Regular
25	Dr P N Singh	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	175	Yes	20-12- 2007	 Regular
26	Dr Arvind Kumar Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	157	Yes	22-05- 2009	 Regular
27	Dr S D Sharma	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	271	Yes	08-01- 1990	 Regular
28	Dr Subhash P D	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	343	Yes	16-07- 1993	 Regular
29	Dr M R Tanveer	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	12-06- 1995	 Regular
30	Dr A K Eklof	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	15-07- 2004	 Regular
31	Dr M H Khan	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	296	Yes	06-11- 1997	 Regular
32	Dr C P Gupta	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	215	Yes	29-06- 2004	 Regular
33	Dr Amit Masih	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	10-01- 2009	 Regular

34	Dr J K Pandey	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	163	Yes	12-01- 2009	 Regular
35	Mr Rohit Srivastava	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	163	Yes	12-01- 2009	 Regular
36	Dr A K Nishad	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	341	Yes	07-02- 1994	 Regular
37	Dr H O Gupta	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	27-05- 2004	 Regular
38	Dr V P Srivastava	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	27-05- 2004	 Regular
39	Dr S A Khan	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	27-05- 2004	 Regular
40	Dr Archana Srivastava	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	148	Yes	31-03- 2008	 Regular
41	Dr C O Samuel	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	325	Yes	12-06- 1995	 Regular
42	Dr N Srivastava	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	280	Yes	05-03- 1999	 Regular
43	Dr K S Das	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	18-06- 2004	 Regular
44	DR S DOMINIC RAJKUMAR	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	200	Yes	23-11- 2005	 Regular
45	Dr Nidhi Lal	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	151	Yes	04-01- 2008	 Regular
46	Dr R N Samuel	57	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	267	Yes	02-04- 1991	 Regular

47	Dr M Anto Claver	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	217	Yes	16-06- 2004	 Regular
48	Dr Deepak Singh	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	187	Yes	12-01- 2007	 Regular
49	Dr C Vijayakumar	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	186	Yes	18-01- 2007	 Regular
50	Dr Issac L Mathew	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	163	Yes	06-01- 2009	 Regular
51	Dr Krishan Deo	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	19-11- 2008	 Adhoc / Contractual
52	Dr J P Yadav	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	21-10- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
53	Dr Pooja Anand	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	21-10- 2009	 Adhoc / Contractual
54	Dr Shoeb Ahmad Ansari	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	25-11- 2008	 Adhoc / Contractual
55	Dr Nitu Srivastav	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	122	Yes	02-08- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
56	Dr Shri Ram Chauhan	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	56	Yes	03-10- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
57	Dr Sunita Potter	53	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	188	Yes	17-11- 2006	 Adhoc / Contractual
58	Shri Amit Verma	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	118	Yes	23-09- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual
59	Dr Neelima Chaturvedi	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	81	Yes	09-09- 2015	 Adhoc / Contractual

60	Dr Rekha Rani Mishra	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	223	Yes	02-12- 2004	 Adhoc / Contractual
61	Dr Sushma Srivastava	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	211	Yes	02-12- 2004	 Adhoc / Contractual
62	Dr Samson Surendra Das	64	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	221	Yes	12-02- 2004	 Adhoc / Contractual
63	Dr Archana Charan	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	221	Yes	02-12- 2004	 Adhoc / Contractual
64	Dr Rashmi Prabha Shukla	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	191	Yes	17-08- 2006	 Adhoc / Contractual
65	Dr Sangita Mishra	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	94	Yes	01-09- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
66	Mrs Monee Xavier	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
67	Dr Suchitra Elias	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
68	Dr Jilajeet Chaudhary	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
69	Dr Ashutosh Isaiah	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	04-07- 2007	 Adhoc / Contractual
70	Dr Shashank Kumar Singh	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	35	Yes	07-08- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
71	Dr Meenakshi John	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	141	Yes	24-11- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
72	Dr Sayada Khatoon	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	10-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual

73	Mr Rakesh Mishra	61	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	180	Yes	04-07- 2007	 Adhoc / Contractual
74	Mr R M Mishra	66	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	180	Yes	04-07- 2007	 Adhoc / Contractual
75	Ms Saba Nazeen	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	128	Yes	24-11- 2011	 Adhoc / Contractual
76	Mr Brijesh Kumar Verma	70	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	180	Yes	04-07- 2007	 Adhoc / Contractual
77	Mr V K Srivastava	65	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	180	Yes	04-07- 2007	 Adhoc / Contractual
78	Mr Ajay Kumar Singh	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Ed	140	Yes	01-10- 2010	 Adhoc / Contractual
79	Dr Ritu Sagar	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	118	Yes	04-09- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual
80	Ms Shweta Johnson	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	36	Yes	10-07- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
81	Mr Devesh Kumar Tripathi	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	1	Yes	01-08- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
82	Mr Ajay Prasad Upadhyay	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A. (Sociology)	48	Yes	25-08- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
83	Dr Harikesh Kumar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	33	Yes	11-09- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
84	Mr Yonatan Dillu	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	13	Yes	01-07- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
85	Ms Anju Maurya	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	1	Yes	07-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual

86	Ms Meenakshi Singh	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	1	Yes	10-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
87	Mr Dharmesh Kumar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	48	Yes	10-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
88	Ms Aradhana Saron Dutt	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Ed	1	Yes	01-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual